

MMUSY:- Const OF Road From Part A - To 5 To
Debrahi, Part B - Const OF HL Bridge

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

4x14.5m span with Approach Road 100m
each side 586m Bridge SC

Agreement NO - 08/SBD/2022-23 (आविर्भाव) **DIVISION**

S/no - 181

Agreement Value - 5,88,86,902/- **SUB-DIVISION**

MEASUREMENT BOOK

765(B)
28/8/22

Arun Kumar Singh (Rohas)

Abstract of cost

① 8/15 in excavation

for structure — E.I.

843.06 m³ Q.V.7. MBP — (56)

@ 310.73/m³ — Rs. 261964.00

② P/V RCC M15 levelling

course — E.I.

42.28 m³ Q.V.7. MBP — (56)

@ 5789.25/m³ — Rs. 245192.00

③ P/V RCC M30 in

Pile found — E.I.

465.42 m³ Q.V.7. MBP — (56)

@ 6728.83/m³ — Rs. 3131760.00

④ Bored cast-in-situ M35

RCC pile — E.I.

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
784.0 m ² O.V.T. - B.P. - (56)					
@ 16306.36/m ² — MS.					12784139.00
(5) S/F/P HYSD bar reinforcement in foundation					
— E.I.T.					
121.82 m ² O.V.T. - B.P. - (56)					
@ 53416.92/m ² — MS.					6507249.00
(6) P/L RCC M30 in S/S					
— E.I.T.					
192.54 m ³ O.V.T. - B.P. - (56)					
@ 6989.20/m ³ — RS.					1345700.00
(7) P/L RCC M30 in S/S					
from 5m up to 10m height					
— E.I.T.					
3.04 m ² O.V.T. - B.P. - (57)					
@ 7063.54/m ² — MS.					21473.00
(8) P/L RCC M30 in S/S — E.I.T.					
18.24 m ³ O.V.T. - B.P. - (57)					
@ 7155.76/m ³ — MS.					130521.00
(9) S/F/P HYSD bar reinforcement in S/S					
32.18 m ² O.V.T. - B.P. - (57)					
@ 53579.48/m ² — MS.					1724188.00
(10) S/F/F in position true to line and level					
POT - PTFE bearing — E.I.T.					
24 nos O.V.T. - B.P. - (57)					
@ 44998.84/each — MS.					1079972.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
(16) 16 plv & laying cement concrete wearing course 1430—E17.					
36.59 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. (62)					
@ 13055.94/m ³ — Rs. 477717.00					
(17) 17 Const. of RCC railing at 415 grade in cast-in-situ — E17.					
130.08 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. (62)					
@ 2996.24/m ³ — Rs. 389751.00					
(18) 18 plv Draining spouts complete.					
32.00 No. Q.V.T.M.B.P. (63)					
@ 896.48/each — Rs. 28687.00					
(19) 19 plv strip seal expansion joint E17.					
42.25 m Q.V.T.M.B.P. (61)					
@ 11284.31/m — Rs. 476762.00					
(20) 20 plv & fixing 20mm thick compressible lime board expansion joint — E17.					
42.25 m Q.V.T.M.B.P. (64)					
@ 276.18/m — Rs. 11669.00					
(21) 21 plv & fixing 20mm thick precast joint filler expansion joint					
42.25 m Q.V.T.M.B.P. (64)					
@ 388.12/m — Rs. 16398.00					

Continuation

[illegible]